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Dimensions
g x y x d (mm)

82x97x68

82x97x68

82x97x68

82x97x68

82x97x68

82x97x68

82x97x68

82x97x68

Entry
Size

1x1/2”

1x1/2”

1x1/2”

1x1/2”

1x1/2”

1x1/2”

1x1/2”

1x1/2”

ME-771

ME-772

ME-773

ME-774

ME-775

ME-776

ME-777

ME-778

CAST ALUMINUM BOXES / SWITCHES AND SOCKET OUTLETS 

ME-771

MSM

 MADE OF ALUMINUM CASTING

CAN BE PAINTED ON REQUEST

Waterproof and sealed type. Any type of switch and socket can be mounted to the box. 

Suitable for use over plaster in EMT conduit installation.

One Gang Switch

Two Gang – Two Way Switch

Two Gang Switch

Socket Outlet with Grounding

Telephone Outlet

Data Outlet

UPS Outlet

TV Outlet

EMT TYPE THREADLESS GALVANIZED STEEL CONDUIT ACCESSORIES (GENERAL)
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CERTIFICATES

PRODUCT TYPE

PRODUCT CODE

MANUFACTURER

MATERIAL

COATING

Usage Areas


