

EMT TYPE THREADLESS GALVANIZED STEEL CONDUIT ACCESSORIES (GENERAL)

PRODUCT TYPE

CAST ALUMINUM BOXES / SWITCHES AND SOCKET OUTLETS

PRODUCT CODE

ME-771

MANUFACTURER

MSM

MATERIAL

MADE OF ALUMINUM CASTING

COATING

CAN BE PAINTED ON REQUEST



CERTIFICATES



MSM Code	Description	Dimensions g x y x d (mm)	Entry Size
ME-771	One Gang Switch	82x97x68	1x1/2"
ME-772	Two Gang – Two Way Switch	82x97x68	1x1/2"
ME-773	Two Gang Switch	82x97x68	1x1/2"
ME-774	Socket Outlet with Grounding	82x97x68	1x1/2"
ME-775	Telephone Outlet	82x97x68	1x1/2"
ME-776	Data Outlet	82x97x68	1x1/2"
ME-777	UPS Outlet	82x97x68	1x1/2"
ME-778	TV Outlet	82x97x68	1x1/2"

Usage Areas

Waterproof and sealed type. Any type of switch and socket can be mounted to the box.

Suitable for use over plaster in EMT conduit installation.